
 January  May  September 

6 
 

10—20 
13 

 
14 –20 

27 
 

Day of Prayer & Fasting  
(Focus: Every Family in Mission) 
Ten Days of Prayer/Daniel Fast 
Launch  of All The Family in  
Mission  
Holy Spirit Emphasis Week 
Prayer Conference 
 

4 
4 

11 
11-18 

12 
25  

 
 
 
 

Day of Prayer & Fasting  
Communication Ministries Day 
Nurses Appreciation Day 
Health Emphasis Week 
March for Marriage 
Possibilities Day/World Day of 
Prayer for Children at Risk 
 

1—7 
7 
7 

14 
21 

22-28 
 
 

Family Unity Week of Prayer 
Family Unity Day of Prayer 
Day of Prayer & Fasting  
Pathfinder Day 
Communion Service 
Health Ministries Week of 
Observance 

 February  June  October 

3 
9—13 
11-18 

 
17 
24 

 

Day of Prayer and Fasting 
Church Camp (Carnival Weekend) 
Christian Home and Marriage 
Week 
Elders’ Appreciation Day 
Elder’s Equipping Conference 

 

1 
2 
8 

 
15 

 
22 
29 

Day of Prayer & Fasting  
First Aid Training 
Women’s Ministries Emphasis 
Day 
Public Affairs  and Religious  
Liability Day (PARL) 
Communion Service 
Public Campus Ministries Day 

1 
 

5 
6 

 
12 
19 

 
26 
26 
30 

Recognition of Adventist 
Teachers 
Day of Prayer & Fasting  
Let’s Move/Hands Across the 
Caribbean 
Ministerial Family Day 
Spirit of Prophecy &          
Adventist Heritage Day 
Creation Sabbath  
Visitors day—Sabbath School 
Bible Connection—schools 

 March  July  November 

2 
 

13 
13 

 
16 

16—23 
22-24 

19—Apr.13 
 

30 

Women’s Ministries Day of  
Prayer & Fasting   
Day of Prayer— Education Department 

World Day of Massive Impact 
with ‘The Great Controversy’ 
World Youth Day/Children’s Day 
Youth Week of Prayer 
Adventurer Fair 
Digital Distribution of “The Great 
Controversy” 
Communion Service 
 

6 
11—21 

13 
20 

 
20 

26—28 
 
 

Day of Prayer & Fasting  
Senior Youth Congress CARU 
Men’s Ministries Convention 
Children & Adolescent Ministries 
Sabbath 
Personal Ministries Lay Rally 
Pathfinder Master Guide Fair 
 

2—9 
2 
9 

16 
23 
23 

30-7 

Annual Week of Prayer 
Day of Prayer & Fasting  
Music Appreciation Day 
Available Sabbath 
Available Sabbath 
HIV/AIDS Awareness 
Stewardship Week 

 April  August  December 

6 
6 
6 
6 

13 
13—20 

20 
20 
27 

 

Day of Prayer & Fasting  
Community Services Convention  
Launch of Ingathering  
Mission Convention 
Visitors’ Day—Sabbath School 
Family in Mission Evangelism Week 

Literature Evangelist Day 
Possibilities Ministries Day 
Christian Education Emphasis 
Day 
 

3 
3 

10 
17 
24 
25 

 
31 

 

Day of Prayer & Fasting  
Global Mission Evangelism Day 
Available Sabbath 
Available Sabbath 
Available Sabbath 
National Family  Fellowship & 
Sports Day 
Enditnow Day 
 

7 
14 
21 
28 

 

Day of Prayer & Fasting  
 Available Sabbath 
Communion Service 
Thanksgiving Celebration    
 

 
 


